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No 203 ZIMMERMANN Marcel (Rg=9)

Pass 83 12:00.335

Pass 95 13:29.480 1 1:29.145 *

Pass 108 14:54.308 2 1:24.828 *

Pass 122 16:19.352 3 1:25.044

Pass 135 17:44.278 4 1:24.926

Pass 146 19:09.401 5 1:25.123

Pass 156 20:34.429 6 1:25.028

In 163 22:14.249 7 1:39.820

No 204 BRAUCH Thomas (Rg=10)

Pass 78 11:10.461

Pass 91 12:38.899 1 1:28.438 *

Pass 103 14:05.534 2 1:26.635 *

Pass 116 15:30.173 3 1:24.639

In 130 16:53.708 4 1:23.535

Pass 145 19:04.013 5 2:10.305

Pass 155 20:28.919 6 1:24.906 *

In 162 21:59.413 7 1:30.494

No 208 MOTTET A / SALAMANCA M (Rg=11)

Pass 89 12:22.957

Pass 100 13:49.658 1 1:26.701 *

Pass 113 15:14.783 2 1:25.125 *

Pass 127 16:39.970 3 1:25.187

Pass 139 18:05.089 4 1:25.119

Pass 150 19:30.806 5 1:25.717

In 158 20:55.548 6 1:24.742

No 209 RENDULIC Leonard (Rg=4)

Pass 88 12:22.371

Pass 99 13:48.856 1 1:26.485 *

Pass 111 15:13.168 2 1:24.312 *

Pass 125 16:37.897 3 1:24.729

In 140 18:06.065 4 1:28.168

No 210 GRIMM François (Rg=17)

Pass 12 3:12.832

Pass 26 4:43.371 1 1:30.539 *

Pass 39 6:09.409 2 1:26.038 *

Pass 52 7:35.680 3 1:26.271

Pass 64 9:02.142 4 1:26.462

Pass 75 10:29.125 5 1:26.983

Pass 86 12:11.118 6 1:41.993

Pass 98 13:46.950 7 1:35.832

Pass 112 15:13.795 8 1:26.845

In 129 16:50.649 9 1:36.854

No 211 BELLO Emmanuel (Rg=5)

Pass 13 3:14.733

Pass 25 4:42.311 1 1:27.578 *

Pass 38 6:06.627 2 1:24.316 *

Pass 51 7:31.252 3 1:24.625

Pass 63 8:56.363 4 1:25.111

Pass 73 10:21.641 5 1:25.278

Pass 81 11:54.186 6 1:32.545

In 94 13:27.691 7 1:33.505

No 212 DE ROTEN Jean-Blaise (Rg=16)

Pass 11 3:03.308

Pass 24 4:32.508 1 1:29.200 *

Pass 36 5:59.362 2 1:26.854 *

Pass 49 7:25.474 3 1:26.112 *

Pass 61 8:51.472 4 1:25.998 *

Pass 72 10:18.487 5 1:27.015

In 84 12:00.384 6 1:41.897

No 213 ROUSSEL Jean-Rémy (Rg=15)

Pass 21 4:01.366

Pass 34 5:32.008 1 1:30.642 *

Pass 47 6:58.298 2 1:26.290 *

Pass 59 8:24.093 3 1:25.795 *

In 69 9:52.497 4 1:28.404

No 214 MISBACH Laurent (Rg=2)

Pass 90 12:24.314

Pass 101 13:51.025 1 1:26.711 *

Pass 114 15:14.837 2 1:23.812 *

Pass 126 16:39.036 3 1:24.199

Pass 138 18:03.490 4 1:24.454

Pass 149 19:28.245 5 1:24.755

In 159 20:57.340 6 1:29.095

No 215 PORRET Michel (Rg=18)

Pass 7 2:12.223

Pass 19 3:50.088 1 1:37.865 *

Pass 32 5:22.618 2 1:32.530 *
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No 215 PORRET Michel (Rg=18)

Pass 45 6:49.025 3 1:26.407 *

Pass 58 8:15.694 4 1:26.669

In 68 9:47.518 5 1:31.824

Pass 104 14:08.957 6 4:21.439

Pass 117 15:37.211 7 1:28.254

Pass 131 17:04.572 8 1:27.361

In 142 18:35.554 9 1:30.982

No 216 HEIM Stephan (Rg=1)

Pass 3 2:04.487

Pass 15 3:39.125 1 1:34.638 *

Pass 28 5:02.684 2 1:23.559 **

Pass 41 6:26.097 3 1:23.413 *

In 54 7:54.572 4 1:28.475

No 217 MONACO / PAMPANINI (Rg=3)

Pass 2 2:04.164

Pass 14 3:33.872 1 1:29.708 **

Pass 27 4:58.316 2 1:24.444 **

Pass 40 6:22.451 3 1:24.135 *

In 53 7:51.858 4 1:29.407

No 218 HIRSCHI Pierre (Rg=13)

Pass 119 15:52.346

Pass 133 17:18.815 1 1:26.469 *

Pass 144 18:44.529 2 1:25.714 *

Pass 153 20:10.121 3 1:25.592 *

Pass 161 21:35.731 4 1:25.610

Pass 166 23:01.078 5 1:25.347

Pass 170 24:29.060 6 1:27.982

Pass 175 25:54.633 7 1:25.573 *

No 219 OERTIG Benno (Rg=12)

Pass 6 2:06.873

Pass 18 3:45.043 1 1:38.170 *

Pass 31 5:10.805 2 1:25.762 *

Pass 43 6:36.591 3 1:25.786

Pass 56 8:02.199 4 1:25.608 *

Pass 66 9:27.500 5 1:25.301 *

In 79 11:20.630 6 1:53.130

No 220 SCHETTY Patrick (Rg=6)

Pass 82 11:58.385

Pass 93 13:27.954 1 1:29.569 *

Pass 107 14:52.271 2 1:24.317 *

Pass 121 16:16.901 3 1:24.630

Pass 134 17:41.805 4 1:24.904

Pass 147 19:09.453 5 1:27.648

In 157 20:52.217 6 1:42.764

Pass 167 23:30.466 7 2:38.249

Pass 172 24:58.089 8 1:27.623

In 176 26:34.240 9 1:36.151

No 221 ARRIGOSI / RIVA (Rg=7)

Pass 9 2:45.862

Pass 22 4:10.539 1 1:24.677 **

Pass 35 5:34.804 2 1:24.265

Pass 48 7:06.127 3 1:31.323

Pass 60 8:30.526 4 1:24.399 *

In 71 10:16.407 5 1:45.881

Pass 102 13:57.814 6 3:41.407

Pass 115 15:23.618 7 1:25.804

Pass 128 16:48.953 8 1:25.335

In 141 18:31.083 9 1:42.130

No 223 DI BONA Michele (Rg=19)

Pass 10 3:01.617

Pass 23 4:30.934 1 1:29.317 *

Pass 37 6:00.214 2 1:29.280 *

Pass 50 7:26.626 3 1:26.412

Pass 62 8:53.514 4 1:26.888 *

In 74 10:26.304 5 1:32.790

Pass 105 14:18.356 6 3:52.052

Pass 118 15:46.479 7 1:28.123

Pass 132 17:13.916 8 1:27.437

Pass 143 18:40.946 9 1:27.030

In 154 20:20.552 10 1:39.606

No 225 CAMANDONA Philippe (Rg=14)

Pass 4 2:06.272

Pass 16 3:40.151 1 1:33.879 *

Pass 29 5:06.420 2 1:26.269 *

Pass 42 6:31.943 3 1:25.523

Pass 55 7:57.694 4 1:25.751 *

Pass 65 9:23.292 5 1:25.598 *

Pass 76 10:48.453 6 1:25.161

Pass 87 12:14.184 7 1:25.731

Pass 97 13:40.137 8 1:25.953

Pass 110 15:05.494 9 1:25.357

Pass 124 16:31.042 10 1:25.548

Pass 136 17:56.801 11 1:25.759

In 148 19:26.437 12 1:29.636

Pass 169 23:47.224 13 4:20.787
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No 225 CAMANDONA Philippe (Rg=14)

Pass 174 25:13.393 14 1:26.169

No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto (Rg=8)

Pass 85 12:07.693

Pass 96 13:38.168 1 1:30.475 *

Pass 109 15:03.174 2 1:25.006 *

Pass 123 16:28.705 3 1:25.531

Pass 137 17:59.447 4 1:30.742

In 151 19:35.284 5 1:35.837

Pass 164 22:17.140 6 2:41.856

Pass 168 23:42.455 7 1:25.315

Pass 173 25:07.163 8 1:24.708 *

No 232 SMILI Olivier (Rg=20)

Pass 5 2:06.531

Pass 17 3:41.911 1 1:35.380 *

Pass 30 5:09.414 2 1:27.503 *

Pass 44 6:39.591 3 1:30.177

Pass 57 8:06.639 4 1:27.048

Pass 67 9:34.048 5 1:27.409

In 77 11:08.335 6 1:34.287

Pass 152 20:00.914 7 8:52.579

Pass 160 21:28.347 8 1:27.433

Pass 165 22:55.823 9 1:27.476

In 171 24:34.067 10 1:38.244

No 235 EGLI Heinz (Rg=21)

Pass 8 2:15.258

Pass 20 3:55.814 1 1:40.556 *

Pass 33 5:25.904 2 1:30.090 *

In 46 6:54.569 3 1:28.665

Pass 70 10:00.767 4 3:06.198

Pass 80 11:29.779 5 1:29.012 *

Pass 92 12:58.624 6 1:28.845 *

Pass 106 14:27.822 7 1:29.198

In 120 16:05.228 8 1:37.406

Le directeur de course

Yvan Gaillard

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


